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2024/25 North West Softball League · NWSL Open Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Sunshine Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:30 Diamond 1 Northern Men (OM) Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Belinda Ainslie
Ethan McMahon

Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:30 Diamond 1 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Belinda Ainslie
Chaminda Fernando

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Hume City SA

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 19 Oct 2024 13:30 Diamond 2 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

Belinda Ainslie
Kathy Bedwell

Sat 19 Oct 2024 15:30 Diamond 2 West Coburg Redbacks
(OM) Northern Men (OM) Saxon Bailey

Ethan McMahon

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024
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Keilor Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 26 Oct 2024 13:30 Diamond 2 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM) Northern Men (OM) Belinda Ainslie

Kathy Bedwell

Sat 26 Oct 2024 15:30 Diamond 1 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Saxon Bailey
Ethan McMahon

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mill Park Recreation Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Nov 2024 13:30 Diamond 1 Northern Men (OM) Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Belinda Ainslie
Kathy Bedwell

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:30 Diamond 1 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Belinda Ainslie
Markus Ainslie

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Keilor Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:30 Diamond 2 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

Blaine Cooke
David Leclerc

Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:30 Diamond 2 West Coburg Redbacks
(OM) Northern Men (OM) Mark Williams

Ethan McMahon

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024
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Hume City SA

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:30 Diamond 2 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM) Northern Men (OM) Kristopher Wallace

Paula Laudani

Sat 16 Nov 2024 15:30 Diamond 2 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Mark Williams
Warren Brister

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Keilor Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:30 Diamond 4 Northern Men (OM) Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Saxon Bailey
Isabella McKenner

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:30 Diamond 1 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM) Blaine Cooke

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mill Park Recreation Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 30 Nov 2024 13:30 Diamond 3 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

Sat 30 Nov 2024 15:30 Diamond 4 West Coburg Redbacks
(OM) Northern Men (OM)

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024
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Sunshine Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Dec 2024 13:30 Diamond 4 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM) Northern Men (OM)

Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:30 Diamond 4 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Hume City SA

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:30 Diamond 1 Northern Men (OM) Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:30 Diamond 2 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Sunshine Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:30 Diamond 1 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:30 Diamond 4 West Coburg Redbacks
(OM) Northern Men (OM)

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025
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Mill Park Recreation Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:30 Diamond 1 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM) Northern Men (OM)

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:30 Diamond 3 Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Sunshine Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Mar 2025 13:30 Diamond 4 Northern Men (OM) Deer Park Demons - White
(OM)

Sat 01 Mar 2025 15:30 Diamond 4 Deer Park Demons -
Maroon (OM)

West Coburg Redbacks
(OM)
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